Questions?
Contact a Member
Service
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493 Somerville Avenue, Somerville, MA 02143
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OCCUPY BOSTON
(C/O COMM. CHURCH OF BOSTON)
565 BOYLSTON ST

BOSTON MA 02116-3601

BEGINNING BALANCE

Customer Statement Pg1ofb

Account Number:
Statement Date:  Feb 01, 2013 thru Feb 28, 2013

$4,523.12
1001 Check -314.00 4,209.12
1001 Check (Rejected) 314.00 4,523.12
POS Withdrawal (ELN) INTUIT *QB - ONLINE INTUIT *QB ONLINE -42.45 4,480.67
800-286-6800 CA _
1001 Check -314.00 4,166.67
1005 Check -134.00 4,032.67
Deposit 716.95 4,749.62
Deposit 3.14 4,752.76
Deposit 93.00 4,845.76
External Withdrawal 1204 Extra - Space 888-586-9658 SIGONFILE -169.00 4,676.76
1004 Check = -5,611.00 -934.24
1004 Check (Rejected 5,611.00 4,676.76
1004 Check e -5,611.00 -934.24
Overdraft Protection Depo 934.24 0.00
Deposit Transfer from - G326 5,000.00 5,000.00
ATM Deposit (ELT) CPCU CREDIT 26.00 5,026.00
UNION 251 HAMPSHIRE STREET CAMBRIDGE MA
1003 Check ¥ -100.00 4,926.00
1002 Check -100.00 4,826.00
Deposit Transfer from -Q@326 4,000.00 8,826.00
ENDING BALANCE $8,826.00

T Date- |- Amount’ - CheckNo.: T ibae b -cAmount: . CheckNo. iiid: --Date: -l . Amount
Feb08 Q 314.00 1003 Feb25 Q 100.00 1005 Feb11 Q 134.00
Feb25 Q 100.00 1004 Feb14 Q 5,611.00

As part of the MoneyPass and SUM networks, CPCU members
have access to thousands of surcharge-free ATMs coast-to-coast.

"DILSEA_CU_121CPO0D1_M027

ATM.D.121CP000E 327972412.109375 7100565008389
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‘ P‘ | l Account Number: oflngs
Statement Date: Feb 01, 2013 thru Feb 28, 2013

CREDIT UNION

Number of Checks: 5  * Indicates a skip in sequence e Indicates an electronic check

=
= Balance Summary
= Feb 01 4 523 12 Feb 11 4 032 67 Feb 14 4,676.76 Feb 25 4,826.00
== Feb 04 4,523.12 Feb 12 4.845.76 Feb 15 0.00 Feb 26 8,826.00
Feb 08 4,523.12 Feb 13 4,676.76 Feb 22 5,026.00
=
g 3,023.04 000 Feb01,2013-Feb28,2013 _
= !nterest Rate Summary
Date. - !mA ok Datey ' RM . Bt

Dec 17 0.00%

OvefdrafﬁRatumed item Fees

e o For T P |

| Total Overdraft Fees .00 e

Total Retumed Item F: 0.00 0.00
Account Summary

6470 45

BEGlNNING BALANCE
Feb 15 Overdraft Protection Withdraw -934.24

Feb 15 OD Protection Tran Fee -3.00
Feb22 Withdrawal Transfer To - -5,000.00
Feb26 Withdrawal Transfer To - 34 -4,000.00
Feb28 Credit Interest 466 9,564.99

ENDING BALANCE $9,564.99

Tovevage Dty Belancs ], M, Banos for Perod | Tk
17.350.38 956033 Feb01 2013 Feb 28, 2013

Interest Rate Rate Summan
v L Refta%

0.35% | 10.46

Feelyps . .=~ = e
|_Total Overdraft Fees
Total Returmned item Fees
AccountSmumary
Feb 01,2013 19.497.57 0.00 9,934.24 3.00 9 564.99
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Account Number:
Statement Date:  Feb 01, 2013 thru Feb 28, 2013

CK#1001 PD 0211 S314.00

_—CK #1008 _PDU2I5 _SS61100 _ e
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CK #1005 PD 02/11 $134. 00



